
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ PARTY Maiden Handicap - 2000m

21 October 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.13
(0:14.10)

1:53.03
(0:11.57)

1:41.46
(0:12.69)

1:28.77
(0:13.52)

1:15.25
(0:12.24)

1:03.01
(0:12.50)

0:50.51
(0:12.64)

0:37.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FAST LADY 7 65.0 0:11.98 2:07.13 [1] 1:53.02 [2] 1:41.04 [2] 1:28.25 [2] 1:15.16 [2] 1:02.73 [3] 0:50.36 [2] 0:37.81

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:14.11) (0:11.98) (0:12.79) (0:13.09) (0:12.43) (0:12.37) (0:12.55)

2 6 SUDDEN SUSPECT 4 61.7 0:12.09 2:07.84 [2] 1:53.37 [5] 1:41.28 [5] 1:28.50 [6] 1:15.24 [7] 1:02.68 [7] 0:50.36 [7] 0:37.68 +8

Cecily Eaton 1800m 1800m (0:14.47) (0:12.09) (0:12.78) (0:13.26) (0:12.56) (0:12.32) (0:12.68)

3 4 BOOG'S BOY 3 64.0 0:11.91 2:07.86 [3] 1:53.67 [3] 1:41.76 [3] 1:28.82 [5] 1:15.50 [5] 1:03.10 [5] 0:50.87 [4] 0:38.36 +8

Karl Zechner Overall 1800m (0:14.19) (0:11.91) (0:12.94) (0:13.32) (0:12.40) (0:12.23) (0:12.51)

4 1 ROCHEAUX 6 61.7 0:11.98 2:07.88 [4] 1:53.25 [6] 1:41.27 [6] 1:28.98 [3] 1:15.81 [3] 1:03.76 [1] 0:51.26 [1] 0:38.62 +4

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1800m (0:14.63) (0:11.98) (0:12.29) (0:13.17) (0:12.05) (0:12.50) (0:12.64)

5 7 TROUBLESHOOT 5 62.3 0:11.83 2:08.18 [5] 1:53.35 [7] 1:41.52 [7] 1:28.83 [7] 1:15.63 [6] 1:03.03 [6] 0:50.82 [6] 0:38.55 +1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1800m (0:14.83) (0:11.83) (0:12.69) (0:13.20) (0:12.60) (0:12.21) (0:12.27)

6 5 LOVE LOCH 1 62.4 0:11.90 2:08.24 [6] 1:53.78 [4] 1:41.88 [4] 1:29.24 [4] 1:16.00 [4] 1:03.57 [4] 0:51.22 [5] 0:38.58 -6

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m 1800m (0:14.46) (0:11.90) (0:12.64) (0:13.24) (0:12.43) (0:12.35) (0:12.64)

7 2 SLAVA OMNIAWONDAIN 2 65.2 0:11.57 2:14.28 [7] 2:00.18 [1] 1:48.61 [1] 1:35.92 [1] 1:22.40 [1] 1:10.00 [2] 0:57.37 [3] 0:44.71 -7

Emily Lang 1800m 1800m (0:14.10) (0:11.57) (0:12.69) (0:13.52) (0:12.40) (0:12.63) (0:12.66)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ PARTY Maiden Handicap - 2000m

21 October 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.87
(0:12.52)

0:25.35
(0:12.63)

0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:37.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FAST LADY 7 65.0 0:11.98 0:37.81 [2] 0:25.35 [1] 0:12.72 [1] 2:07.13 0:37.81

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:12.46) (0:12.63) (0:12.72)

2 6 SUDDEN SUSPECT 4 61.7 0:12.09 0:37.68 [7] 0:24.91 [7] 0:12.47 [6] 4L 0:37.68 +8

Cecily Eaton 1800m 1800m (0:12.77) (0:12.44) (0:12.47)

3 4 BOOG'S BOY 3 64.0 0:11.91 0:38.36 [3] 0:25.84 [3] 0:13.08 [3] 4.1L 0:38.36 +8

Karl Zechner Overall 1800m (0:12.52) (0:12.76) (0:13.08)

4 1 ROCHEAUX 6 61.7 0:11.98 0:38.62 [1] 0:26.03 [2] 0:13.23 [2] 4.2L 0:38.62 +4

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1800m (0:12.59) (0:12.80) (0:13.23)

5 7 TROUBLESHOOT 5 62.3 0:11.83 0:38.55 [5] 0:26.02 [4] 0:12.98 [4] 5.7L 0:38.55 +1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1800m (0:12.53) (0:13.04) (0:12.98)

6 5 LOVE LOCH 1 62.4 0:11.90 0:38.58 [6] 0:25.91 [5] 0:13.02 [5] 6L 0:38.58 -6

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m 1800m (0:12.67) (0:12.89) (0:13.02)

7 2 SLAVA OMNIAWONDAIN 2 65.2 0:11.57 0:44.71 [4] 0:31.61 [6] 0:17.17 [7] 41.5L 0:44.71 -7

Emily Lang 1800m 1800m (0:13.10) (0:14.44) (0:17.17)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1540m

21 October 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.78
(0:10.17)

1:24.61
(0:11.31)

1:13.30
(0:11.48)

1:01.82
(0:12.33)

0:49.49
(0:12.31)

0:37.18
(0:12.14)

0:25.04
(0:12.51)

0:37.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SIR LORD 7 65.7 0:10.17 1:34.78 [1] 1:24.61 [1] 1:13.30 [1] 1:01.82 [1] 0:49.44 [2] 0:37.01 [2] 0:24.85 [2] 0:37.01

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:10.17) (0:11.31) (0:11.48) (0:12.38) (0:12.43) (0:12.16) (0:12.35)

2 5 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 4 66.6 0:10.25 1:35.34 [2] 1:25.09 [2] 1:13.79 [3] 1:02.31 [2] 0:50.05 [1] 0:37.74 [1] 0:25.60 [1] 0:37.74 -5

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:10.25) (0:11.30) (0:11.48) (0:12.26) (0:12.31) (0:12.14) (0:12.51)

3 7 MAGIC OF MILLO 5 64.7 0:10.26 1:35.90 [3] 1:25.64 [3] 1:14.36 [2] 1:02.70 [3] 0:50.36 [4] 0:37.97 [4] 0:25.83 [4] 0:37.97 -2

Girish Goomany 1400m Overall (0:10.26) (0:11.28) (0:11.66) (0:12.34) (0:12.39) (0:12.14) (0:12.71)

4 3 ROMEUS 2 65.9 0:10.59 1:36.95 [4] 1:26.36 [6] 1:15.13 [4] 1:03.54 [6] 0:51.20 [6] 0:38.95 [6] 0:26.65 [6] 0:38.95 +3

Craig Robertson Overall Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.23) (0:11.59) (0:12.34) (0:12.25) (0:12.30) (0:13.02)

5 2 RAINEWATER 1 66.7 0:10.47 1:37.03 [5] 1:26.56 [4] 1:15.13 [5] 1:03.81 [4] 0:51.56 [3] 0:39.05 [5] 0:26.97 [3] 0:39.05 -6

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.32) (0:12.25) (0:12.51) (0:12.08) (0:12.79)

6 1 CAPTURED IN TIME 3 65.4 0:10.58 1:37.29 [6] 1:26.71 [5] 1:15.27 [6] 1:03.97 [5] 0:51.70 [5] 0:39.44 [3] 0:27.03 [5] 0:39.44 +2

Ronald Simpson 1200m Overall (0:10.58) (0:11.44) (0:11.30) (0:12.27) (0:12.26) (0:12.41) (0:13.17)

Scratched: Hit 'Em Up (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1540m

21 October 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:37.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SIR LORD 7 65.7 0:10.17 0:12.50 [2] 1:34.78 0:37.01

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.50)

2 5 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 4 66.6 0:10.25 0:13.09 [1] 3.3L 0:37.74 -5

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:13.09)

3 7 MAGIC OF MILLO 5 64.7 0:10.26 0:13.12 [3] 6.6L 0:37.97 -2

Girish Goomany 1400m Overall (0:13.12)

4 3 ROMEUS 2 65.9 0:10.59 0:13.63 [5] 12.6L 0:38.95 +3

Craig Robertson Overall Overall (0:13.63)

5 2 RAINEWATER 1 66.7 0:10.47 0:14.18 [4] 13L 0:39.05 -6

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:14.18)

6 1 CAPTURED IN TIME 3 65.4 0:10.58 0:13.86 [6] 14.5L 0:39.44 +2

Ronald Simpson 1200m Overall (0:13.86)

Scratched: Hit 'Em Up (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: REVELSTONE STUD Class 1 Plate - 1200m

21 October 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.65
(0:13.39)

0:58.26
(0:10.74)

0:47.52
(0:11.56)

0:35.96
(0:11.79)

0:24.17
(0:11.86)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ROMANOVA 7 70.2 0:10.73 1:11.65 [1] 0:58.25 [2] 0:47.52 [1] 0:35.92 [2] 0:24.17 [1] 0:12.31 [1] 1:11.65 0:35.92

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.73) (0:11.60) (0:11.75) (0:11.86) (0:12.31)

2 5 SPICY LEGEND 2 68.3 0:10.79 1:11.90 [2] 0:58.49 [3] 0:47.70 [3] 0:36.21 [1] 0:24.40 [2] 0:12.44 [2] 1.3L 0:36.21 +3

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.79) (0:11.49) (0:11.81) (0:11.96) (0:12.44)

3 6 STAR OF ROBIGLEN 3 67.8 0:10.79 1:12.18 [3] 0:58.79 [1] 0:48.00 [2] 0:36.24 [4] 0:24.37 [4] 0:12.53 [3] 2.8L 0:36.24 +12

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.79) (0:11.76) (0:11.87) (0:11.84) (0:12.53)

4 3 CONTESSA NILE 8 67.3 0:11.02 1:12.43 [4] 0:58.36 [7] 0:47.34 [8] 0:36.01 [8] 0:24.46 [5] 0:12.28 [5] 4.1L 0:36.01 +12

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.02) (0:11.33) (0:11.55) (0:12.18) (0:12.28)

5 7 VELVET 6 66.9 0:11.03 1:12.45 [5] 0:58.87 [4] 0:47.84 [4] 0:36.51 [3] 0:24.67 [3] 0:12.52 [4] 4.2L 0:36.51 +1

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:11.03) (0:11.33) (0:11.84) (0:12.15) (0:12.52)

6 2 UPLOADS 1 67.1 0:10.88 1:12.64 [6] 0:58.49 [8] 0:47.61 [7] 0:36.32 [7] 0:24.34 [8] 0:12.34 [6] 5.2L 0:36.32 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:10.88) (0:11.29) (0:11.98) (0:12.00) (0:12.34)

7 1 SUKICHE 5 65.8 0:11.07 1:13.78 [7] 0:59.93 [5] 0:48.86 [6] 0:37.53 [6] 0:25.67 [6] 0:13.31 [7] 11.7L 0:37.53 +7

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.07) (0:11.33) (0:11.86) (0:12.36) (0:13.31)

8 8 OUR ECEE 4 67.4 0:10.91 1:14.28 [8] 1:00.34 [6] 0:49.43 [5] 0:38.05 [5] 0:26.14 [7] 0:13.50 [8] 14.5L 0:38.05 +1

Sariah Champkin 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.91) (0:12.64) (0:13.50)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap - 1900m

21 October 2023 - 14:24

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:01.28
(0:08.25)

1:53.03
(0:11.97)

1:41.06
(0:12.82)

1:28.24
(0:13.18)

1:15.06
(0:12.95)

1:02.11
(0:12.71)

0:49.40
(0:12.41)

0:36.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENUNCIATION 8 64.5 0:08.80 2:01.28 [1] 1:52.48 [6] 1:40.18 [6] 1:27.65 [6] 1:14.41 [5] 1:01.38 [5] 0:48.70 [5] 0:36.62

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.80) (0:12.30) (0:12.53) (0:13.24) (0:13.03) (0:12.68) (0:12.08)

2 8 ALALTUN 1 62.7 0:08.25 2:01.44 [2] 1:53.19 [1] 1:41.22 [1] 1:28.40 [1] 1:15.22 [1] 1:02.27 [1] 0:49.56 [1] 0:37.15 -17

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.97) (0:12.82) (0:13.18) (0:12.95) (0:12.71) (0:12.41)

3 2 GLEAMING LEGEND 5 62.1 0:08.34 2:01.52 [3] 1:53.18 [3] 1:40.83 [4] 1:28.13 [4] 1:14.84 [4] 1:01.81 [4] 0:49.09 [4] 0:36.96 -4

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:08.34) (0:12.35) (0:12.70) (0:13.29) (0:13.03) (0:12.72) (0:12.13)

4 4 LADY TOWNSON 4 62.2 0:08.62 2:01.72 [4] 1:53.10 [5] 1:40.84 [5] 1:28.17 [5] 1:14.82 [6] 1:01.81 [6] 0:49.08 [6] 0:36.87 -11

Jasper Franklin 600m Overall (0:08.62) (0:12.26) (0:12.67) (0:13.35) (0:13.01) (0:12.73) (0:12.21)

5 7 WANDILLA 3 61.8 0:08.33 2:01.97 [5] 1:53.64 [2] 1:41.29 [3] 1:28.61 [3] 1:15.31 [3] 1:02.29 [3] 0:49.59 [3] 0:37.44 -8

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:08.33) (0:12.35) (0:12.68) (0:13.30) (0:13.02) (0:12.70) (0:12.15)

6 6 NOT A FAT BOY 7 61.6 0:08.34 2:02.12 [6] 1:53.78 [4] 1:41.73 [2] 1:28.99 [2] 1:15.69 [2] 1:02.68 [2] 0:49.94 [2] 0:37.72 -7

Girish Goomany 1800m Overall (0:08.34) (0:12.05) (0:12.74) (0:13.30) (0:13.01) (0:12.74) (0:12.22)

7 5 GREEN ESSENCE 2 61.4 0:08.93 2:02.50 [7] 1:53.57 [7] 1:41.17 [7] 1:28.60 [7] 1:15.36 [7] 1:02.32 [7] 0:49.58 [7] 0:37.36 -14

Josh Adams 600m Overall (0:08.93) (0:12.40) (0:12.57) (0:13.24) (0:13.04) (0:12.74) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Double Quick (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap - 1900m

21 October 2023 - 14:24

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.99
(0:11.94)

0:25.05
(0:12.40)

0:12.65
(0:12.65)

0:36.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENUNCIATION 8 64.5 0:08.80 0:36.62 [5] 0:24.75 [5] 0:12.59 [2] 2:01.28 0:36.62

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:11.87) (0:12.16) (0:12.59)

2 8 ALALTUN 1 62.7 0:08.25 0:37.15 [1] 0:25.21 [1] 0:12.81 [1] 0.8L 0:37.15 -17

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m Overall (0:11.94) (0:12.40) (0:12.81)

3 2 GLEAMING LEGEND 5 62.1 0:08.34 0:36.96 [4] 0:25.03 [3] 0:12.76 [3] 1.3L 0:36.96 -4

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:11.93) (0:12.27) (0:12.76)

4 4 LADY TOWNSON 4 62.2 0:08.62 0:36.87 [6] 0:25.01 [6] 0:12.69 [5] 2.3L 0:36.87 -11

Jasper Franklin 600m Overall (0:11.86) (0:12.32) (0:12.69)

5 7 WANDILLA 3 61.8 0:08.33 0:37.44 [3] 0:25.45 [4] 0:12.96 [4] 3.6L 0:37.44 -8

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.49) (0:12.96)

6 6 NOT A FAT BOY 7 61.6 0:08.34 0:37.72 [2] 0:25.70 [2] 0:13.07 [6] 4.4L 0:37.72 -7

Girish Goomany 1800m Overall (0:12.02) (0:12.63) (0:13.07)

7 5 GREEN ESSENCE 2 61.4 0:08.93 0:37.36 [7] 0:25.36 [7] 0:12.89 [7] 6.4L 0:37.36 -14

Josh Adams 600m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.47) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Double Quick (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: RICHARD ATTWOOD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1050m

21 October 2023 - 14:59

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.57
(0:05.05)

0:57.52
(0:10.79)

0:46.73
(0:10.91)

0:35.82
(0:11.18)

0:24.64
(0:12.03)

0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WHISKEY DANCER 2 69.0 0:05.24 1:02.57 [1] 0:57.33 [6] 0:46.36 [4] 0:35.50 [3] 0:24.28 [2] 0:12.50 [2] 1:02.57 0:35.50

Ronald Simpson 1000m Overall (0:05.24) (0:10.97) (0:10.86) (0:11.22) (0:11.78) (0:12.50)

2 2 FIND YOUR OWN 6 69.8 0:05.05 1:02.99 [2] 0:57.94 [1] 0:47.15 [1] 0:36.24 [1] 0:25.06 [1] 0:13.03 [1] 2.3L 0:36.24 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:05.05) (0:10.79) (0:10.91) (0:11.18) (0:12.03) (0:13.03)

3 7 SPECIALTIE 5 68.3 0:05.21 1:03.20 [3] 0:57.99 [4] 0:46.79 [6] 0:35.94 [5] 0:24.47 [5] 0:12.46 [4] 3.6L 0:35.94 +4

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.20) (0:10.85) (0:11.47) (0:12.01) (0:12.46)

4 6 OUR NAN DIANE 9 68.5 0:05.13 1:03.23 [4] 0:58.10 [2] 0:47.09 [2] 0:36.13 [4] 0:24.80 [3] 0:12.57 [3] 3.8L 0:36.13 +7

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.01) (0:10.96) (0:11.33) (0:12.23) (0:12.57)

5 1 BOOMING FAST 4 68.7 0:05.24 1:03.35 [5] 0:58.11 [5] 0:46.79 [7] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.52 [7] 0:12.57 [5] 4.3L 0:36.00 -2

Scott Galloway 800m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.32) (0:10.79) (0:11.48) (0:11.95) (0:12.57)

6 8 VIENNAWAITSFORYOU 8 67.7 0:05.14 1:03.35 [6] 0:58.21 [3] 0:46.97 [5] 0:36.06 [6] 0:24.56 [6] 0:12.42 [6] 4.4L 0:36.06 +8

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.24) (0:10.91) (0:11.50) (0:12.14) (0:12.42)

7 4 PASS THE WINE 1 69.9 0:05.26 1:05.18 [7] 0:59.92 [7] 0:49.02 [3] 0:38.11 [2] 0:26.57 [4] 0:13.96 [7] 14.9L 0:38.11 -1

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:05.26) (0:10.90) (0:10.91) (0:11.54) (0:12.61) (0:13.96)

Scratched: Hydroelectric (#3), Jackiedowntheline (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1540m

21 October 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.56
(0:10.75)

1:23.81
(0:12.15)

1:11.66
(0:11.66)

1:00.00
(0:11.71)

0:48.29
(0:11.72)

0:36.57
(0:12.17)

0:24.40
(0:12.03)

0:36.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GREEK STAR 9 62.6 0:10.78 1:34.56 [1] 1:23.78 [2] 1:11.50 [3] 0:59.85 [2] 0:48.17 [2] 0:36.40 [2] 0:24.40 [1] 0:36.40

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:10.78) (0:12.28) (0:11.65) (0:11.68) (0:11.77) (0:12.00) (0:12.03)

2 5 DIVINE COURAGE 3 63.0 0:11.33 1:34.77 [2] 1:23.44 [6] 1:11.28 [6] 0:59.43 [6] 0:47.76 [6] 0:36.10 [6] 0:24.42 [3] 0:36.10 -1

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:11.33) (0:12.16) (0:11.85) (0:11.67) (0:11.66) (0:11.68) (0:11.93)

3 4 SUKHBIR 6 62.7 0:10.75 1:34.99 [3] 1:24.24 [1] 1:11.99 [2] 1:00.16 [3] 0:48.49 [3] 0:36.71 [4] 0:24.56 [5] 0:36.71 -4

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:10.75) (0:12.25) (0:11.83) (0:11.67) (0:11.78) (0:12.15) (0:12.03)

4 2 SHOPPING WISE 5 62.7 0:11.24 1:35.11 [4] 1:23.87 [5] 1:11.81 [5] 1:00.09 [4] 0:48.44 [4] 0:36.84 [3] 0:24.75 [4] 0:36.84 -2

Jasper Franklin 800m Overall (0:11.24) (0:12.06) (0:11.72) (0:11.65) (0:11.60) (0:12.09) (0:12.16)

5 1 DORSET COAST 1 62.9 0:10.90 1:36.03 [5] 1:25.13 [3] 1:12.82 [4] 1:00.90 [5] 0:49.26 [5] 0:37.60 [5] 0:25.46 [6] 0:37.60 -7

Ronald Simpson 800m Overall (0:10.90) (0:12.31) (0:11.92) (0:11.64) (0:11.66) (0:12.14) (0:12.64)

6 8 TIGERTUDE 4 63.2 0:11.34 1:36.30 [6] 1:24.96 [7] 1:12.67 [7] 1:00.84 [7] 0:49.28 [7] 0:37.45 [7] 0:25.40 [7] 0:37.45 -2

Josh Adams 1000m Overall (0:11.34) (0:12.29) (0:11.83) (0:11.56) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:12.47)

7 9 TEE AMICI 2 63.5 0:11.13 1:37.23 [7] 1:26.10 [4] 1:14.33 [1] 1:02.67 [1] 0:50.96 [1] 0:39.24 [1] 0:26.99 [2] 0:39.24 -6

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:11.13) (0:11.77) (0:11.66) (0:11.71) (0:11.72) (0:12.25) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Bulletin (#7), Bassac Lane (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1540m

21 October 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GREEK STAR 9 62.6 0:10.78 0:12.37 [1] 1:34.56 0:36.40

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:12.37)

2 5 DIVINE COURAGE 3 63.0 0:11.33 0:12.49 [2] 1L 0:36.10 -1

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:12.49)

3 4 SUKHBIR 6 62.7 0:10.75 0:12.53 [3] 2.3L 0:36.71 -4

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:12.53)

4 2 SHOPPING WISE 5 62.7 0:11.24 0:12.59 [4] 2.8L 0:36.84 -2

Jasper Franklin 800m Overall (0:12.59)

5 1 DORSET COAST 1 62.9 0:10.90 0:12.82 [6] 8.1L 0:37.60 -7

Ronald Simpson 800m Overall (0:12.82)

6 8 TIGERTUDE 4 63.2 0:11.34 0:12.93 [7] 9.6L 0:37.45 -2

Josh Adams 1000m Overall (0:12.93)

7 9 TEE AMICI 2 63.5 0:11.13 0:14.19 [5] 14.9L 0:39.24 -6

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:14.19)

Scratched: Bulletin (#7), Bassac Lane (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: BOB MARSHALL Maiden Handicap - 1050m

21 October 2023 - 16:25

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.74
(0:05.02)

0:57.72
(0:10.98)

0:46.74
(0:10.79)

0:35.95
(0:11.66)

0:24.29
(0:11.83)

0:12.46
(0:12.46)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FULL CRY 13 69.7 0:05.05 1:02.74 [1] 0:57.69 [2] 0:46.37 [7] 0:35.53 [7] 0:24.16 [4] 0:12.38 [3] 1:02.74 0:35.53

Andrew Spinks 800m Overall (0:05.05) (0:11.32) (0:10.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.78) (0:12.38)

2 10 WORTHY ESSGEE 8 69.7 0:05.12 1:02.75 [2] 0:57.63 [4] 0:46.75 [1] 0:35.72 [3] 0:24.29 [2] 0:12.47 [1] 0.1L 0:35.72 -13

Ronald Simpson 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.88) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.82) (0:12.47)

3 6 HER EXPENSE 14 70.6 0:05.19 1:02.81 [3] 0:57.62 [8] 0:46.80 [2] 0:36.02 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:12.52 [2] 0.4L 0:36.02 -7

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.19) (0:10.82) (0:10.78) (0:11.66) (0:11.84) (0:12.52)

4 5 VOLARCHI 7 67.6 0:05.12 1:03.12 [4] 0:58.00 [5] 0:46.98 [5] 0:35.93 [5] 0:24.38 [5] 0:12.45 [5] 2.2L 0:35.93 -13

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.02) (0:11.05) (0:11.55) (0:11.93) (0:12.45)

5 16 MISTY GOLD 17 68.0 0:05.31 1:03.78 [5] 0:58.47 [10] 0:47.32 [9] 0:36.17 [9] 0:24.92 [8] 0:12.81 [7] 6L 0:36.17 -7

Girish Goomany 1000m Overall (0:05.31) (0:11.15) (0:11.15) (0:11.25) (0:12.11) (0:12.81)

6 4 TRACONI'S PRIDE 1 68.5 0:05.02 1:03.80 [6] 0:58.78 [1] 0:47.73 [3] 0:36.81 [2] 0:25.23 [3] 0:13.31 [4] 6.1L 0:36.81 -16

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.05) (0:10.92) (0:11.58) (0:11.92) (0:13.31)

7 11 INSPIRED SHADOWS 11 68.2 0:05.06 1:03.91 [7] 0:58.85 [3] 0:47.80 [4] 0:36.72 [6] 0:25.09 [6] 0:12.99 [6] 6.6L 0:36.72 -3

Cecily Eaton 1000m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.05) (0:11.08) (0:11.63) (0:12.10) (0:12.99)

8 7 PILLAGER 6 67.8 0:05.28 1:03.97 [8] 0:58.69 [9] 0:47.48 [10] 0:36.34 [10] 0:24.81 [9] 0:12.63 [9] 6.8L 0:36.34 -9

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.28) (0:11.21) (0:11.14) (0:11.53) (0:12.18) (0:12.63)

9 14 SAKIMARJUEL 9 69.6 0:05.14 1:04.03 [9] 0:58.89 [6] 0:47.87 [6] 0:36.94 [4] 0:25.20 [7] 0:12.94 [8] 7.1L 0:36.94 -7

Scott Galloway 1000m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.02) (0:10.93) (0:11.74) (0:12.26) (0:12.94)

10 17 ROAR HIDE 4 66.5 0:05.16 1:04.88 [10] 0:59.72 [7] 0:48.46 [8] 0:37.28 [8] 0:25.65 [10] 0:13.42 [10] 11.9L 0:37.28 -13

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:05.16) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:11.63) (0:12.23) (0:13.42)

Scratched: Better Page (#13), Appletons (#1), Rubicks Choice (#2), Enterprise Legend (#3), Rustic Tzar (#8), Our Ecee (#15), Jackiedowntheline (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1050m

21 October 2023 - 17:01

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.85
(0:04.87)

0:56.98
(0:10.88)

0:46.10
(0:10.56)

0:35.54
(0:11.01)

0:24.53
(0:11.77)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 FASTHEARTBEAT 1 69.8 0:04.87 1:01.85 [1] 0:56.98 [1] 0:46.10 [1] 0:35.54 [1] 0:24.53 [1] 0:12.76 [1] 1:01.85 0:35.54

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:04.87) (0:10.88) (0:10.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.77) (0:12.76)

2 1 DASHING GEE GEE 4 69.5 0:04.96 1:01.86 [2] 0:56.90 [3] 0:45.87 [2] 0:35.28 [2] 0:24.28 [2] 0:12.49 [2] 0.1L 0:35.28 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:04.96) (0:11.03) (0:10.59) (0:11.00) (0:11.79) (0:12.49)

3 5 SHINSHINTO 5 67.7 0:05.04 1:01.93 [3] 0:56.89 [4] 0:45.70 [5] 0:34.85 [4] 0:23.66 [4] 0:12.13 [4] 0.5L 0:34.85 +2

Ronald Simpson 800m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.19) (0:10.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.53) (0:12.13)

4 3 KING OF THE DESERT 10 68.8 0:05.07 1:02.09 [4] 0:57.02 [5] 0:45.95 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:24.29 [3] 0:12.53 [3] 1.3L 0:35.24 +2

Jasper Franklin 800m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.07) (0:10.71) (0:10.95) (0:11.76) (0:12.53)

5 8 MAXIMUM ALTITUDE 6 69.6 0:05.29 1:02.27 [5] 0:56.98 [6] 0:45.73 [6] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.70 [7] 0:12.15 [6] 2.3L 0:34.70 +0

Zac Wadick 600m Overall (0:05.29) (0:11.25) (0:11.03) (0:11.00) (0:11.55) (0:12.15)

6 7 FLYING RUPERT 9 68.3 0:05.29 1:02.31 [6] 0:57.02 [7] 0:45.57 [7] 0:34.81 [6] 0:23.76 [6] 0:12.20 [5] 2.5L 0:34.81 -2

Josh Adams 800m Overall (0:05.29) (0:11.45) (0:10.76) (0:11.05) (0:11.56) (0:12.20)

7 9 BOARDIE 3 67.2 0:04.91 1:03.08 [7] 0:58.17 [2] 0:46.87 [4] 0:35.90 [5] 0:24.65 [5] 0:12.71 [7] 7L 0:35.90 -3

Scott Galloway 800m Overall (0:04.91) (0:11.30) (0:10.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.94) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Caderas (#6), Copper Sunset (#4), Data Patch (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 21 October 2023  17:16 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


